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Delville Pool
Team Rankings - Through Event 112

Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 TuksSwimming Club 436.50TuksSwimming Club
2 Nairobi Team 417Nairobi Team
3 Waterborn Swimming Club 356Waterborn Swimming Club
4 Electric Eels Swimming Club 330Electric Eels Swimming Club
5 Diadora Aquatics 287.50Diadora Aquatics
6 Atlantis Swimming Club 194Atlantis Swimming Club
7 Mashonaland 165.50Mashonaland
8 Baracuda Swimming Club 162Baracuda Swimming Club
9 Perfect Stroke Swimming Club 140Perfect Stroke Swimming Club

10 Soul Swimming Club 129Soul Swimming Club
11 Florida Swimming Club 123Florida Swimming Club
12 Dorey's Swimminb Club 118Dorey's Swimminb Club
13 Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Clu 106Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Clu
14 Pretoria Aquatic Club 92Pretoria Aquatic Club
15 North West University Swim Clu 88.50North West University Swim Clu
16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club 84Limpopo Tuksswimming Club
17 Champion Swimming Club 82Champion Swimming Club
18 Unique Swimming Club 81.50Unique Swimming Club
19 Linrand Swimming Club 78Linrand Swimming Club
20 Shamu Swimming Club 63Shamu Swimming Club
21 Boksburg Aquatics Saints 56Boksburg Aquatics Saints
22 Potchefstroom Swimming Club 53Potchefstroom Swimming Club
23 Bon Aquatics 51Bon Aquatics
24 Lenasia Aquatic Sports Academy 49Lenasia Aquatic Sports Academy
25 St Andrew's Dragons 48.50St Andrew's Dragons
26 Southern Dolphins Aquatics 45Southern Dolphins Aquatics
27 Otters Rustenburg 44Otters Rustenburg
28 Albatross Swimming Club 43Albatross Swimming Club
29 Namibia Swimming Invitation 41Namibia Swimming Invitation
30 Superfins Swimming Club 40Superfins Swimming Club
31 Onyx Swimming Club 39Onyx Swimming Club
31 Pecanwood Aquatic Club 39Pecanwood Aquatic Club
33 Harties Reflections 38Harties Reflections
34 Matland Zimbabwe 36Matland Zimbabwe
35 Mandeville Dolphins 35Mandeville Dolphins
36 Benoni  Swimming Club 34Benoni  Swimming Club
36 Mustangs 34Mustangs
38 Quest Swim Club 28Quest Swim Club
39 Penguins Swimming Club 27Penguins Swimming Club
40 Seals Swim Club - Swaziland 24Seals Swim Club - Swaziland
40 Old Edwardians Swimming Club 24Old Edwardians Swimming Club
42 C. Natação Golfinhos de Maputo 22C. Natação Golfinhos de Maputo
43 Nimo Aquatics 21Nimo Aquatics
43 Aquafins Swimming Club 21Aquafins Swimming Club
45 Players  Swimming Club 19Players  Swimming Club
46 Aqua Athlete 14Aqua Athlete
47 Blackfin Swimming Club 13Blackfin Swimming Club
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Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

48 Klerksdorp Stingray Swim Club 12Klerksdorp Stingray Swim Club
48 Esp Kempton Park 12Esp Kempton Park
50 Sharks Swimmimg Club 10Sharks Swimmimg Club
50 Sandton Seals 10Sandton Seals
52 Ellisras Aquatics 9Ellisras Aquatics
53 Aec Swimming Club 7Aec Swimming Club
54 Eagar Aquatics 5Eagar Aquatics
55 Sasolburg Swimming Club 3Sasolburg Swimming Club
56 Keiko Swemklub 2Keiko Swemklub
56 Victor Aquantum Swemklub 2Victor Aquantum Swemklub
58 Rustenburg Swimming Club 1Rustenburg Swimming Club

4,545.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 TuksSwimming Club 502.50TuksSwimming Club
2 Diadora Aquatics 402Diadora Aquatics
3 Mashonaland 276.50Mashonaland
4 Mandeville Dolphins 243.50Mandeville Dolphins
5 Waterborn Swimming Club 203Waterborn Swimming Club
6 Nairobi Team 180Nairobi Team
7 Electric Eels Swimming Club 167Electric Eels Swimming Club
8 St Andrew's Dragons 164St Andrew's Dragons
9 Otters Rustenburg 153.50Otters Rustenburg

10 Linrand Swimming Club 147Linrand Swimming Club
11 Atlantis Swimming Club 141Atlantis Swimming Club
12 Namibia Swimming Invitation 125Namibia Swimming Invitation
13 Esp Kempton Park 120Esp Kempton Park
14 Titans Swimming Club 116Titans Swimming Club
15 Boksburg Aquatics Saints 98.50Boksburg Aquatics Saints
16 Florida Swimming Club 95Florida Swimming Club
17 Haupt Swimming Club 82Haupt Swimming Club
18 North West University Swim Clu 79North West University Swim Clu
19 Soul Swimming Club 64Soul Swimming Club
19 Victor Aquantum Swemklub 64Victor Aquantum Swemklub
21 C. Natação Golfinhos de Maputo 63.50C. Natação Golfinhos de Maputo
22 Pecanwood Aquatic Club 61Pecanwood Aquatic Club
23 Benoni  Swimming Club 58Benoni  Swimming Club
24 Nimo Aquatics 57Nimo Aquatics
25 Albatross Swimming Club 53Albatross Swimming Club
25 Aec Swimming Club 53Aec Swimming Club
27 Shamu Swimming Club 50Shamu Swimming Club
28 Baracuda Swimming Club 49Baracuda Swimming Club
29 Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Clu 48Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Clu
29 Swift 48Swift
31 Unique Swimming Club 44Unique Swimming Club
32 Onyx Swimming Club 39Onyx Swimming Club
33 Lenasia Aquatic Sports Academy 35Lenasia Aquatic Sports Academy
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Men - Team Scores
Place Team Points

33 Blackfin Swimming Club 35Blackfin Swimming Club
35 Superfins Swimming Club 32Superfins Swimming Club
35 Southern Dolphins Aquatics 32Southern Dolphins Aquatics
37 Bon Aquatics 29Bon Aquatics
37 Dorey's Swimminb Club 29Dorey's Swimminb Club
39 Ellisras Aquatics 28Ellisras Aquatics
40 Harties Reflections 26.50Harties Reflections
41 Aqua Athlete 23Aqua Athlete
42 Old Edwardians Swimming Club 22Old Edwardians Swimming Club
43 Pretoria Aquatic Club 15.50Pretoria Aquatic Club
44 Active Aquatics 15Active Aquatics
44 Quest Swim Club 15Quest Swim Club
44 Newcastle Swimming Club 15Newcastle Swimming Club
47 Perfect Stroke Swimming Club 14Perfect Stroke Swimming Club
47 Tinco Swem 14Tinco Swem
49 Champion Swimming Club 13Champion Swimming Club
49 Team H2o 13Team H2o
51 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club 9Limpopo Tuksswimming Club
51 Stella Swemklub 9Stella Swemklub
53 Sandton Seals 8Sandton Seals
54 Penguins Swimming Club 6Penguins Swimming Club
55 Dynamo Aquatics 5Dynamo Aquatics
56 Lebone II Aquatic Club 4Lebone II Aquatic Club
57 Tanzania Swim Squad 3Tanzania Swim Squad
58 Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club 1Tzaneen Amateur Swimming Club
58 Potchefstroom Swimming Club 1Potchefstroom Swimming Club

4,499.00Total
- Combined Team Scores -

Place Team Points

1 TuksSwimming Club 939TuksSwimming Club
2 Diadora Aquatics 689.50Diadora Aquatics
3 Nairobi Team 597Nairobi Team
4 Waterborn Swimming Club 559Waterborn Swimming Club
5 Electric Eels Swimming Club 497Electric Eels Swimming Club
6 Mashonaland 442Mashonaland
7 Atlantis Swimming Club 335Atlantis Swimming Club
8 Mandeville Dolphins 278.50Mandeville Dolphins
9 Linrand Swimming Club 225Linrand Swimming Club

10 Florida Swimming Club 218Florida Swimming Club
11 St Andrew's Dragons 212.50St Andrew's Dragons
12 Baracuda Swimming Club 211Baracuda Swimming Club
13 Otters Rustenburg 197.50Otters Rustenburg
14 Soul Swimming Club 193Soul Swimming Club
15 North West University Swim Clu 167.50North West University Swim Clu
16 Namibia Swimming Invitation 166Namibia Swimming Invitation
17 Boksburg Aquatics Saints 154.50Boksburg Aquatics Saints
18 Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Clu 154Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Clu
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- Combined Team Scores -
Place Team Points

18 Perfect Stroke Swimming Club 154Perfect Stroke Swimming Club
20 Dorey's Swimminb Club 147Dorey's Swimminb Club
21 Esp Kempton Park 132Esp Kempton Park
22 Unique Swimming Club 125.50Unique Swimming Club
23 Shamu Swimming Club 113Shamu Swimming Club
24 Pretoria Aquatic Club 107.50Pretoria Aquatic Club
25 Pecanwood Aquatic Club 100Pecanwood Aquatic Club
26 Albatross Swimming Club 96Albatross Swimming Club
27 Champion Swimming Club 95Champion Swimming Club
28 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club 93Limpopo Tuksswimming Club
29 Benoni  Swimming Club 92Benoni  Swimming Club
30 C. Natação Golfinhos de Maputo 85.50C. Natação Golfinhos de Maputo
31 Lenasia Aquatic Sports Academy 84Lenasia Aquatic Sports Academy
32 Bon Aquatics 80Bon Aquatics
33 Onyx Swimming Club 78Onyx Swimming Club
33 Nimo Aquatics 78Nimo Aquatics
35 Southern Dolphins Aquatics 77Southern Dolphins Aquatics
36 Superfins Swimming Club 72Superfins Swimming Club
37 Victor Aquantum Swemklub 66Victor Aquantum Swemklub
38 Harties Reflections 64.50Harties Reflections
39 Aec Swimming Club 60Aec Swimming Club
40 Potchefstroom Swimming Club 54Potchefstroom Swimming Club
41 Blackfin Swimming Club 48Blackfin Swimming Club
42 Old Edwardians Swimming Club 46Old Edwardians Swimming Club
43 Quest Swim Club 43Quest Swim Club
44 Ellisras Aquatics 37Ellisras Aquatics
44 Aqua Athlete 37Aqua Athlete
46 Penguins Swimming Club 33Penguins Swimming Club
47 Sandton Seals 18Sandton Seals

8,552.00Total


